Se
cu
rit
y R
eg
ist
er
s &

                            OPTIONS
   1         2         3         4          5         6         7         8         9        10        11       12       13       14         15       16
Model Numbering System
R S P A 5 1 1 2 1 2 0 8 1 1
R - Register or
     Grille
SP - Steel Security
DESIGN
SERIES
MODEL TYPE
51 - Grille
52 - Register
53 - Grille with Fire Damper
54 - Register with Fire Damper
NOMINAL
WIDTH
06 - 6”
Through
  48 - 48”
NOMINAL
HEIGHT
06 - 6”
Through
 36 - 36”
FINISH
11 - Bright
        White
        (Default)
WALL DEPTH
(E-DIM)
  04 - 4” Min.
Through
12 - 12”
MOUNTING
W -  Wall Angles in Four Loose Pieces
 for Field Welding (Default)
H - Wall Angles in Four Loose Pieces
 for Field Bolting, with Nuts and
 Bolts Included and Holes Pre-
 Punched in Angles
0 10
0
20
0
30
0
40
0
50
0
60
0
70
0
80
0
90
0
Quick Select Chart      This shows units with: • A maximum NC/RC of 35.
       • A minimum duct velocity of 200 FPM.
(50-185)
(88-300)
(138-440)
(200-520)
(355-900)
 Size
 6 x 6
 8 x 8
 10 x 10
 12 x 12
 16 x 16
CFM
BARRIER BARS